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Subject:  Official Settlement Price and Exercise Values of Weekly HSI and HHI Options Contracts
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Enquiry: 2979-7222

559 .

Please be advised that the following weekly option contracts for the week of 10 HSI

March 2023 expire today and the exercise and assignment will be determined 19.432

according to the Official Settlement Price of : ’

MTF2023F3610E SRIEBMESOEDIE - HITER AT EEZH Al

ESHINENEZEERETE: 6.485

WEEKLY HSI OPTION EXERCISE WEEKLY HSI OPTION EXERCISE
SERIES VALUE SERIES VALUE
(index points) (index points)
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15800 CALL B8 3632 15800 PUT 5254 0
15900 CALL B8 3532 15900 PUT 5254 0
16000 CALL B8 3432 16000 PUT 5274 0
16100 CALL B8 3332 16100 PUT 5274 0
16200 CALL B8 3232 16200 PUT 5254 0
16300 CALL B8 3132 16300 PUT &34 0
16400 CALL 38 3032 16400 PUT &34 0
16500 CALL B8 2932 16500 PUT &2t 0
16600 CALL B8 2832 16600 PUT &2t 0
16700 CALL BB 2732 16700 PUT 53 0

HARSREHFERAT

e VT SRS S info@hkex.com.hk

Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited (t) +852 2522 1122 (f) +852 2295 3106

8/F, Two Exchange Square, 8 Connaught Place, Central, Hong Kong hkexgroup.com | hkex.com.hk



HKEJ(

16800
16900
17000
17100
17200
17300
17400
17500
17600
17700
17800
17900
18000
18100
18200
18300
18400
18500
18600
18700
18800
18900
19000
19100
19200
19300
19400
19500
19600
19700
19800
19900
20000
20200
20400
20600
20800
21000
21200

X & F

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

Ao
AR
AR
AR
Ao
Ao
AR
AR
AR

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
FORB
FORB
FORB
FORB
FORB
FORB
FORB
FORB
FORB
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

2632
2532
2432
2332
2232
2132
2032
1932
1832
1732
1632
1532
1432
1332
1232
1132
1032
932
832
732
632
532
432
332
232
132

w
N

O O O O O O O o o o o o

16800
16900
17000
17100
17200
17300
17400
17500
17600
17700
17800
17900
18000
18100
18200
18300
18400
18500
18600
18700
18800
18900
19000
19100
19200
19300
19400
19500
19600
19700
19800
19900
20000
20200
20400
20600
20800
21000
21200

PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT

oom
oom
oom
oom
oom
oom
oom
oom
oom
oo

=03
Aicy/

=03
Aicy/

B

=03
Aicy/

=03
Aicy/

B

=03
Aicy/

=03
Aicy/

woom
woom
woom
woom
woom
woom
woom
woom
woom
woom

=3
AN/

Foom
B

=3
AN/

Foom
B

=3
AN/

B
B

=3
micy/

Foom

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O O oo OO0 oo o o o o o o o o

[0)]
(o]

168
268
368
468
568
768
968
1168
1368
1568
1768



HKEJC

21400
21600
21800
22000
22200
22400
22600
22800
23000
23200
23400
23600
23800
24000
24200
24400
24600
24800

X 7 Fh

CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL
CALL

III’

i
R
AR
Ao
Ao
AR
AR
AR
AR
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

O O O O O O O 0O 0O O oo o o o o o o o

21400
21600
21800
22000
22200
22400
22600
22800
23000
23200
23400
23600
23800
24000
24200
24400
24600
24800

PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT
PUT

moom
Ao
Ao
moom
moom
moom
moom
s

At /

ooh

=03
Aicy/

B

=03
Aicy/

/0!
/0!

=03
Aicy/

B

=03
Aicy/

=03
Aicy/

B

=03
Aicy/

1968
2168
2368
2568
2768
2968
3168
3368
3568
3768
3968
4168
4368
4568
4768
4968
5168
5368



HKEJC

X 7 Fh

WEEKLY HHI OPTION

BRABERHTER

SERIES
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8000 CALL & 0 8000 PUT 30 1515
8100 CALL & 0 8100 PUT 30 1615
8200 CALL RfE 0 8200 PUT 30 1715
8300 CALL & 0 8300 PUT 30 1815

Those options with positive exercise value will be exercised or assigned by HKCC automatically. All
other options will expire worthless.
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Sanly Ho
Co-Head
Trading Department
Operations Division
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This circular has been issued in the English language with Chinese language translation. If there is any conflict
in the circular between the meaning of Chinese words or terms in the Chinese language version and English
words in the English language version, the meaning of the English words shall prevail.
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